F
 F1.56
visit www.sprecherschuh.com/ecatalog for pricing and the most up to date information SSNA2018
 E
nc
lo
se
d

.
Cu
rr
en
t
Catalog Number ➍ Price Di
m
en
si
on
 C
od
e
Three Phase
200V 230V 460V 575V
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.10…0.16 2.2 KTA9-32S-0.16A-CG  380.40 AY
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.16…0.25 3.5 KTA9-32S-0.25A-CG  380.40 AY
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.25…0.40 5.6 KTA9-32S-0.4A-CG  380.40 AY
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40…0.63 8.8 KTA9-32S-0.63A-CG  414.60 AY
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63…1.0 14 KTA9-32S-1.0A-CG  414.60 AY
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0…1.6 22 KTA9-32S-1.6A-CG  414.60 AY
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 35 KTA9-32S-2.5A-CG  414.60 AY
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-32S-4.0A-CG  414.60 AY
1 1-1/2 3 5 ➍ 4.0…6.3 88 KTA9-32S-6.3A-CG  414.60 AY
2 2 5 7-1/2 ➍ 6.3…10 140 KTA9-32S-10A-CG  414.60 AY
3 5 10 10 ➍ 10…16 224 KTA9-32S-16A-CG  449.85 AY
5 ➍ 5 ➍ 10 ➍ 15 ➍ 14.5…20 280 KTA9-32S-20A-CG  449.85 AY
5 ➍ 7-1/2 ➍ 15 ➍ 20 ➍ 18…25 330 KTA9-32S-25A-CG  449.85 AY
7-1/2 ➍ 10 ➍ 20 ➍ 25 ➍ 24…29 406 KTA9-32S-29A-CG  554.53 AY
7-1/2 ➍ 10 ➍ 20 ➍ 30 ➍ 27…32 448 KTA9-32S-32A-CG  554.53 AY
Includes:
•	Non-metallic (IP65) enclosure with
integrated IP65 operator – watertight,
dusttight

tic
Re
s.
 C
ur
re
nt
Catalog Number ➌ Price Di
m
 C
od
e
Three Phase
200V 230V 460V 575V
KTA9-32S Standard Interrupting Capacity
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.10…0.16 2.2 KTA9-32S-0.16A-VG  558.68 Q5
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.16…0.25 3.5 KTA9-32S-0.25A-VG  558.68 Q5
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.25…0.40 5.6 KTA9-32S-0.40A-VG  558.68 Q5
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40…0.63 8.8 KTA9-32S-0.63A-VG  583.56 Q5
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63…1.0 14 KTA9-32S-1.0A-VG  583.56 Q5
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0…1.6 22 KTA9-32S-1.6A-VG  583.56 Q5
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 35 KTA9-32S-2.5A-VG  583.56 Q5
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-32S-4.0A-VG  583.56 Q5
1 1-1/2 3 5 ➍ 4.0…6.3 88 KTA9-32S-6.3A-VG ➍  583.56 Q5
2 2 5 7-1/2 ➍ 6.3…10 140 KTA9-32S-10A-VG ➍  583.56 Q5
3 5 10 10 ➍ 10…16 224 KTA9-32S-16A-VG ➍  627.09 Q5
5 ➍ 5 ➍ 10 ➍ 15 ➍ 14.5…20 280 KTA9-32S-20A-VG ➍  627.09 Q5
5 ➍ 7-1/2 ➍ 15 ➍ 20 ➍ 18…25 330 KTA9-32S-25A-VG ➍  627.09 Q5
7-1/2 ➍ 10 ➍ 20 ➍ 25 ➍ 24…29 406 KTA9-32S-29A-VG ➍  731.78 Q5
7-1/2 ➍ 10 ➍ 20 ➍ 30 ➍ 27…32 448 KTA9-32S-32A-VG ➍  731.78 Q5
KTA9-40H High Interrupting Capacity
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40...0.63 8.8 KTA9-40H-0.63A-VG 651.97 Q6
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63...1.0 14 KTA9-40H-1.0A-VG 651.97 Q6
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0...1.6 22 KTA9-40H-1.6A-VG 651.97 Q6
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 33 KTA9-40H-2.5A-VG  651.97 Q6
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-40H-4.0A-VG  651.97 Q6
1 1-1/2 3 5 4.0…6.3 82 KTA9-40H-6.3A-VG  651.97 Q6
2 2 5 7-1/2 6.3…10 130 KTA9-40H-10A-VG  695.50 Q6
3 5 10 10 10…16 208 KTA9-40H-16A-VG  695.50 Q6
5 5 10 15 ➍ 14.5…20 260 KTA9-40H-20A-VG ➍  695.50 Q6
5 7-1/2 15 20 ➍ 18…25 325 KTA9-40H-25A-VG ➍  695.50 Q6
7-1/2 10 20 25 ➍ 24…29 406 KTA9-40H-29A-VG ➍  831.28 Q6
7-1/2 10 20 30 ➍ 27…32 448 KTA9-40H-32A-VG ➍  831.28 Q6
10 10 25 30 ➍ 30...36 432 KTA9-40H-36A-VG ➍ 914.41 Q6
10 10 30 30 ➍ 34...40 480 KTA9-40H-40A-VG ➍ 914.41 Q6
KTA7-45H High Interrupting Capacity
2 3 5 7-1/2 6.3…10 130 KTA7-45H-10A-VG  1,288.39 Q7
3 5 10 10 10…16 208 KTA7-45H-16A-VG  1,288.39 Q7
5 5 10 15 14.5…20 260 KTA7-45H-20A-VG  1,288.39 Q7
7-1/2 7-1/2 15 20 18…25 325 KTA7-45H-25A-VG  1,288.39 Q7
7-1/2 10 20 30 23…32 416 KTA7-45H-32A-VG  1,349.54 Q7
10 15 30 40 ➍ 32…45 585 KTA7-45H-45A-VG  1,349.54 Q7
-UA..-AA Coil Codes(✱)
AC
Coil Code
Voltage Range

tic
 R
es
.
Cu
rr
en
t
Catalog Number ➍ Price Di
m
 C
od
eThree Phase
200V 230V 460V 575V
KTA9-32S Standard Interrupting Capacity
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.10…0.16 2.2 KTA9-32S-0.16A-DG  599.11 L
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.16…0.25 3.5 KTA9-32S-0.25A-DG  599.11 L
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.25…0.40 5.6 KTA9-32S-0.40A-DG  599.11 L
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40…0.63 8.8 KTA9-32S-0.63A-DG  631.24 L
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63…1.0 14 KTA9-32S-1.0A-DG  631.24 L
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0…1.6 22 KTA9-32S-1.6A-DG  631.24 L
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 35 KTA9-32S-2.5A-DG  631.24 L
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-32S-4.0A-DG  631.24 L
1 1-1/2 3 5 ➍ 4.0…6.3 88 KTA9-32S-6.3A-DG ➍  631.24 L
2 2 5 7-1/2 ➍ 6.3…10 140 KTA9-32S-10A-DG ➍  631.24 L
3 5 10 10 ➍ 10…16 224 KTA9-32S-16A-DG ➍  631.24 L
5 ➍ 5 ➍ 10 ➍ 15 ➍ 14.5…20 280 KTA9-32S-20A-DG ➍  666.48 L
5 ➍ 7-1/2 ➍ 15 ➍ 20 ➍ 18…25 330 KTA9-32S-25A-DG ➍  666.48 L
7-1/2 ➍ 10 ➍ 20 ➍ 25 ➍ 24…29 406 KTA9-32S-29A-DG ➍  771.17 L
7-1/2 ➍ 10 ➍ 20 ➍ 30 ➍ 27…32 448 KTA9-32S-32A-DG ➍  771.17 L
KTA9-40H High Interrupting Capacity
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40...0.63 8.8 KTA9-40H-0.63A-DG  691.35 L
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63...1.0 14 KTA9-40H-1.0A-DG  691.35 L
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0...1.6 22 KTA9-40H-1.6A-DG  691.35 L
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 33 KTA9-40H-2.5A-DG  691.35 L
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-40H-4.0A-DG  691.35 L
1 1-1/2 3 5 4.0…6.3 82 KTA9-40H-6.3A-DG  691.35 L
2 2 5 7-1/2 6.3…10 130 KTA9-40H-10A-DG  735.92 L
3 5 10 10 10…16 208 KTA9-40H-16A-DG  735.92 L
5 5 10 15 ➍ 14.5…20 260 KTA9-40H-20A-DG ➍  735.92 L
5 7-1/2 15 20 ➍ 18…25 325 KTA9-40H-25A-DG ➍  735.92 L
7-1/2 10 20 25 ➍ 24…29 406 KTA9-40H-29A-DG ➍  871.70 L
7-1/2 10 20 30 ➍ 27…32 448 KTA9-40H-32A-DG ➍  871.70 L
10 10 25 30 ➍ 30...36 432 KTA9-40H-36A-DG ➍ 958.87 L
10 10 30 30 ➍ 34...40 480 KTA9-40H-40A-DG ➍ 958.87 L
Type E Self-Protected Manual Motor Controller
Enclosed Series KTA9

 R
es
.
Cu
rr
en
t
Catalog Number ➌ Price Di
m
 C
od
e
Three Phase
200V 230V 460V 575V
KTA9-32S Standard Interrupting Capacity
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.10…0.16 2.2 KTA9-32S-0.16A-WG  666.48 W6
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.16…0.25 3.5 KTA9-32S-0.25A-WG	  666.48 W6
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.25…0.40 5.6 KTA9-32S-0.40A-WG	  666.48 W6
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40…0.63 8.8 KTA9-32S-0.63A-WG	  698.61 W6
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63…1.0 14 KTA9-32S-1.0A-WG  698.61 W6
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0…1.6 22 KTA9-32S-1.6A-WG  698.61 W6
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 35 KTA9-32S-2.5A-WG  698.61 W6
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-32S-4.0A-WG  698.61 W6
1 1-1/2 3 5 ➍ 4.0…6.3 88 KTA9-32S-6.3A-WG ➍  698.61 W6
2 2 5 7-1/2 ➍ 6.3…10 140 KTA9-32S-10A-WG ➍  698.61 W6
3 5 10 10 ➍ 10…16 224 KTA9-32S-16A-WG ➍  733.85 W6
5 ➍ 5 ➍ 10 ➍ 15 ➍ 14.5…20 280 KTA9-32S-20A-WG ➍  733.85 W6
5 ➍ 7-1/2 ➍ 15 ➍ 20 ➍ 18…25 330 KTA9-32S-25A-WG ➍  733.85 W6
7-1/2 ➍ 10 ➍ 20 ➍ 25 ➍ 24…29 406 KTA9-32S-29A-WG ➍  838.54 W6
7-1/2 ➍ 10 ➍ 20 ➍ 30 ➍ 27…32 448 KTA9-32S-32A-WG ➍  838.54 W6
KTA9-40H High Interrupting Capacity
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40...0.63 8.8 KTA9-40H-0.63A-VG  759.77 W6
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63...1.0 14 KTA9-40H-1.0A-VG  759.77 W6
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0...1.6 22 KTA9-40H-1.6A-VG  759.77 W6
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 33 KTA9-40H-2.5A-WG  759.77 W6
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-40H-4.0A-WG  759.77 W6
1 1-1/2 3 5 4.0…6.3 82 KTA9-40H-6.3A-WG  759.77 W6
2 2 5 7-1/2 6.3…10 130 KTA9-40H-10A-WG  802.26 W6
3 5 10 10 10…16 208 KTA9-40H-16A-WG  802.26 W6
5 5 10 15 ➍ 14.5…20 260 KTA9-40H-20A-WG ➍  802.26 W6
5 7-1/2 15 20 ➍ 18…25 325 KTA9-40H-25A-WG ➍  802.26 W6
7-1/2 10 20 25 ➍ 24…29 406 KTA9-40H-29A-WG➍  938.04 W6
7-1/2 10 20 30 ➍ 27…32 448 KTA9-40H-32A-WG➍  938.04 W6
10 10 25 30 ➍ 30...36 432 KTA9-40H-36A-WG ➍ 1031.84 W6
10 10 30 30 ➍ 34...40 480 KTA9-40H-40A-WG ➍ 1031.84 W6
KTA7-45H High Interrupting Capacity
2 3 5 7-1/2 6.3…10 130 KTA7-45H-10A-WG  1,072.79 R/F
3 5 10 10 10…16 208 KTA7-45H-16A-WG  1,072.79 R/F
5 5 10 15 14.5…20 260 KTA7-45H-20A-WG  1,072.79 R/F
7-1/2 7-1/2 15 20 18…25 325 KTA7-45H-25A-WG  1,072.79 R/F
7-1/2 10 20 30 23…32 416 KTA7-45H-32A-WG  1,072.79 R/F
10 15 30 40 ➍ 32…45 585 KTA7-45H-45A-WG ➍  1,133.95 R/F
-UA..-AA Coil Codes (✱)
AC
Coil Code
Voltage Range

 R
es
.
Cu
rr
en
t
Catalog Number Price Di
m
 C
od
e
Three Phase
200V 230V 460V 575V
KTA9-32S Standard Interrupting Capacity
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.10…0.16 2.2 KTA9-32S-0.16A-EX  1,019.93 EX
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.16…0.25 3.5 KTA9-32S-0.25A-EX  1,019.93 EX
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.25…0.40 5.6 KTA9-32S-0.4A-EX  1,019.93 EX
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40…0.63 8.8 KTA9-32S-0.63A-EX  1,062.43 EX
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63…1.0 14 KTA9-32S-1.0A-EX  1,062.43 EX
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0…1.6 22 KTA9-32S-1.6A-EX  1,062.43 EX
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 35 KTA9-32S-2.5A-EX  1,062.43 EX
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-32S-4.0A-EX  1,062.43 EX
1 1-1/2 3 5 ➌ 4.0…6.3 88 KTA9-32S-6.3A-EX ➌  1,062.43 EX
2 2 5 7-1/2 ➌ 6.3…10 140 KTA9-32S-10A-EX ➌  1,062.43 EX
3 5 10 10 ➌ 10…16 224 KTA9-32S-16A-EX ➌  1,105.95 EX
5 ➌ 5 ➌ 10 ➌ 15 ➌ 14.5…20 280 KTA9-32S-20A-EX ➌  1,105.95 EX
5 ➌ 7-1/2 ➌ 15 ➌ 20 ➌ 18…25 330 KTA9-32S-25A-EX ➌  1,105.95 EX
7-1/2 ➌ 10 ➌ 20 ➌ 25 ➌ 24…29 406 KTA9-32S-29A-EX ➌  1,210.65 EX
7-1/2 ➌ 10 ➌ 20 ➌ 30 ➌ 27…32 448 KTA9-32S-32A-EX ➌  1,210.65 EX
Modifications (Factory Assembled)
Description
Add Suffix
to Cat.

 R
es
.
Cu
rr
en
t
Catalog Number ➌ Price Di
m
 C
od
e
Three Phase
200V 230V 460V 575V
KTA9-32S Standard Interrupting Capacity
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.10…0.16 2.2 KTA9-32S-0.16A-EY  1,176.44 EY
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.16…0.25 3.5 KTA9-32S-0.25A-EY  1,176.44 EY
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.25…0.40 5.6 KTA9-32S-0.40A-EY  1,176.44 EY
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40…0.63 8.8 KTA9-32S-0.63A-EY  1,210.65 EY
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63…1.0 14 KTA9-32S-1.0A-EY  1,210.65 EY
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0…1.6 22 KTA9-32S-1.6A-EY  1,210.65 EY
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 35 KTA9-32S-2.5A-EY  1,210.65 EY
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-32S-4.0A-EY  1,210.65 EY
1 1-1/2 3 5 ➌ 4.0…6.3 88 KTA9-32S-6.3A-EY  1,210.65 EY
2 2 5 7-1/2 ➌ 6.3…10 140 KTA9-32S-10A-EY  1,210.65 EY
3 5 10 10 ➌ 10…16 224 KTA9-32S-16A-EY  1,245.88 EY
5 ➌ 5 ➌ 10 ➌ 15 ➌ 14.5…20 280 KTA9-32S-20A-EY  1,245.88 EY
5 ➌ 7-1/2 ➌ 15 ➌ 20 ➌ 18…25 330 KTA9-32S-25A-EY  1,341.25 EY
7-1/2 ➌ 10 ➌ 20 ➌ 25 ➌ 24…29 406 KTA9-32S-29A-EY  1,351.61 EY
7-1/2 ➌ 10 ➌ 20 ➌ 30 ➌ 27…32 448 KTA9-32S-32A-EY  1,351.61 EY
KTA9-40H High Interrupting Capacity
~ ~ ~ ~ 0.40...0.63 8.8 KTA9-40H-0.63A-EY  1,272.84 EY
~ ~ 1/2 1/2 0.63...1.0 14 KTA9-40H-1.0A-EY  1,272.84 EY
~ ~ 3/4 ~ 1.0...1.6 22 KTA9-40H-1.6A-EY  1,272.84 EY
1/2 1/2 1 1-1/2 1.6…2.5 33 KTA9-40H-2.5A-EY  1,272.84 EY
3/4 3/4 2 3 2.5…4.0 52 KTA9-40H-4.0A-EY  1,272.84 EY
1 1-1/2 3 5 4.0…6.3 82 KTA9-40H-6.3A-EY  1,272.84 EY
2 2 5 7-1/2 6.3…10 130 KTA9-40H-10A-EY  1,316.37 EY
3 5 10 10 10…16 208 KTA9-40H-16A-EY  1,316.37 EY
5 5 10 15 ➌ 14.5…20 260 KTA9-40H-20A-EY  1,316.37 EY
5 7-1/2 15 20 ➌ 18…25 325 KTA9-40H-25A-EY  1,316.37 EY
7-1/2 10 20 25 ➌ 24…29 406 KTA9-40H-29A-EY  1,452.15 EY
7-1/2 10 20 30 ➌ 27…32 448 KTA9-40H-32A-EY  1,452.15 EY
10 10 25 30 ➌ 30...36 432 KTA9-40H-36A-EY 1597.37 EY
10 10 30 30 ➌ 34...40 480 KTA9-40H-40A-EY 1597.37 EY
KTA7-45H High Interrupting Capacity
2 3 5 7-1/2 6.3…10 130 KTA7-45H-10A-EZ  2,141.43 EZ
3 5 10 10 10…16 208 KTA7-45H-16A-EZ  2,141.43 EZ
5 5 10 15 14.5…20 260 KTA7-45H-20A-EZ  2,141.43 EZ
7-1/2 7-1/2 15 20 18…25 325 KTA7-45H-25A-EZ  2,141.43 EZ
7-1/2 10 20 30 23…32 416 KTA7-45H-32A-EZ  2,210.89 EZ
10 15 30 40 ➌ 32…45 585 KTA7-45H-45A-EZ  2,210.89 EZ
-UA..-AA Coil Codes (✱)
AC
Coil Code
Voltage Range